
 

  
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER  

 
 
 

 

Wednesday 9/1/21  Thursday 9/2/21 
 TOPIC PRESENTER  TOPIC PRESENTER 

1:00 AHD Starts at 2:00p  1:00 Resident Presentations Pinello/Chaung 

2:00 Intro to Scientific L/R 

Intro Research Etiquette 

Rabi Yacoub 2:00 Intro to Scientific L/R 

Intro Research Etiquette 

Rabi Yacoub 

3:00 IM Residents Focus Group Jennifer Meka 3:00 IM Residents Focus Group Jennifer Meka 

 
Wednesday 9/8/21  Thursday 9/9/21 

 TOPIC PRESENTER  TOPIC PRESENTER 

1:00 Rheumatoid Arthritis A. Kwiatkowski 1:00 Rheumatoid Arthritis A. Kwiatkowski 

2:00 Rheumatoid Arthritis A. Kwiatkowski 2:00 Rheumatoid Arthritis A. Kwiatkowski 

3:00
0 

Career Strategy & Design Andrew Tisser 3:00
0 

Career Strategy & Design Andrew Tisser 

 

Wednesday 9/15/21  Thursday 9/16/21 
 TOPIC PRESENTER  TOPIC PRESENTER 

1:00 EBM: Basics Chief 

Residents 

1:00 EBM: Basics Chief Residents 

2:00 SLE A. Kwiatkowski 2:00 SLE A. Kwiatkowski 

3:00
0 

SLE A. Kwiatkowski 3:00
0 

SLE A. Kwiatkowski 

 
 
 

 

Wednesday 9/22/21  Thursday 9/23/21 
 TOPIC PRESENTER  TOPIC PRESENTER 

1:00 PQRS Special Review F/U GME Office 

Dr. Cherr 

1:00 PQRS Special Review F/U GME Office 

Dr. Cherr 2:00 Contract Negotiation Larry Ross 2:00 Contract Negotiation Larry Ross 

3:00 TBD  3:00 

Safe Case 

Okafor, 

Hussain, 

Bebawee 

 
 
 

 

Wednesday 9/29/21  Thursday 9/30/21 
 TOPIC PRESENTER  TOPIC PRESENTER 

1:00 Inpatient Hypertension R. Makdissi 1:00 Inpatient Hypertension R. Makdissi 

2:00 Inpatient Hypertension R. Makdissi 2:00 Inpatient Hypertension R. Makdissi 

3:00 Gamification Curriculum 
Committee 

3:00 Gamification Curriculum 
Committee 

 

 

 

   

 

 


